Namn

Soren Eriksson
Joakim Sahlin

Mats Brandt

Marko Mannikko
Stig Ottosson

Eric Dalfjord

Henrik Henningsson
Mikael Ek

Utom tavlan

Hasse Alerstav

Nina Eriksson

Jimmy Johansson
Johan Edfeldt-Opalinski

43
42
40
27
39
25
33
37

42
37
39
35

40
42
43
36
29
37
41
31

45
27
24
38

39
43
34
41
30
38
35
36

36
33
31
29

44
39
37
29
42
40
28
27

42
40
36
24

40
39
43
39
34
37
33
35

39
37
31
34

45
42
38
39
34
28
26
22

44
34
31
30

Total
251
247
235
211
208
205
196
188

45
37
41
32

293
245
233
222



